
'Þ l-.'i ;i l / 6l .&,\jj. (-) i"ï y ¿i¿ lø 

EXHIBIT A 

AMENDMENT NUMBER 4 

CONTRACT NUMBER 41098 

oooo**onr*Cì. 
Annual Requiremcnt Furnishing
 

Pipe Cleaning and Investigative Service
 

Execution of Contract Through May 3 1, 2010 

Depaftment of Mayor, Various City of Portland Bureaus 

This Contract, made and entered into on 19tl'day of June 2007 andbetween Moore 
Excavation Inc, hereinafter called Contractor, and the City of Portland, a rnunicipal 
cotporation of the State of Oregon, by and through its duly authorized representatives, 
herein call thc City. 

1. This Contract is hereby amended. to increase funding by $ 1,000,000. The new 
contract will be $2,800,000. 

2. All otlier tems and conditions remain the same 

Moore Excavation Inc. 

BY 

Q.{ame and Title) 

Approved as to fonn: Address: PO Box 30569 
Portland AP.97294 

Telephone No: (503)252-1 180 
City Attomey Fax No: (503)252-1730 

City of Portland 

BY 
Purchasing Agent 
DATE TYPIID: November 30, 2009 




