
"[. I4i$ 4.r
 

AMENDMENTNUMBEB 5
 

c o N T B.AC T NUIÌíBER 41098
 

Annual Requirement Furnishing Pipe Cleaning & lnvestigative Services 

Execution of Contract through November 30, 2010 

Department of Mayor, Various City Bureaus 

Pursuant to Ordinance Number 183722 

This Contract, made and entered into on June 27,2007 by and between Moore Excavation, lnc, 
hereinafter called Contractor, and the City of Portland, a municipal corporation of the State of Oregon, by 
and through its duly authorized representatives, hereinafter called City, 

1. 	 This contract is hereby amended to be increased by an additional $150,000 

2. 	 All other terms and conditions of the Contract shall remain unchanged and in full force and 
effect. 

Contract Number: 41098 	 Page f of 3 
Amendment Number: Five(5) 
Rev 1.26.09 



28397 

å ffi,4t1 r 
'..4. 

Contract Númber: 41098 Amendmenl/Change Order Number: 5 -

Conlract Descriplion: Annual Requireuent Furnishinq Pipe Cleaninq & lnvesliqative Servicgs 

This contract amendment may be signed in two (2) or more counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an 
original, and which, when taken together, shallconstítute one (1)and the same agreemenl. 

The parties agree the City and Contractor may conduct this transaction, including any contracl 
amendments, by electronic means, including the use of electronic signatures. 

coNTRACTOR STGNATURE(S) 

(Affìx Corporate .Seal) / 

Moore Excavation, lnc 

Date: \\- Z3'lÖ 

Name: Ro,-r dl oor¿ 
,,,,*, 

Address: PO Box 30569 
Portland, OR 97294 

Telephone No: (503) 252-1 180 
Fax No: (503) 252-1730 

STATE OF OREGON 
CONTRACTORS BOARD NUMBER 

CITY OF PORTLAND 

BUSINESS LICENSE NUMBER 

171604 

Contract Number: 41098 Page Z of 3 
Amendmenf Number: Five(5) 
Rev 1.26.09 



,il # /[:i Ì*It 'å.

^r 

Contract Number: 41098 Amendment:5 

Contract Title; Annual Requirement Furnishinq Pipe Gleaninq & lnvestigative Services 

CITY OF PORTLAND SIGNATURES: 

Date: L4tlt6 

Approved as to Form: 

By: APPROVED AS TO FORM 
Office otÇi4Attorney 

6fu*{a"a 
CIT.\{ A-TIORNEY 

pay 3"1 3 
Bid Number: 107357 
Project: Annual Requirement Furnishing Pipe Cleaning & lnvestigative Services 
Amendment 5 


